AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES A
Q
UA
 M
E
- D
A
TA

Recommended
steam room
m3
DIMENSIONS mm
PKG WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
L w H
SG-30 3.0 230 1 13 1.5-3 530 180 330 1 18.00 0.03
SG-40 4.0 230 1 17 1.8-4 530 180 330 1 19.25 0.03
SG-45 4.5 230/400 1/3 19.5/6.5 1.8-5 530 180 330 1 19.50 0.03
SG-60 6.0 230/400 1/3 26.4/8.7 4-6 530 180 330 1 19.75 0.03
SG-80 8.0 230/400 1/3 34.8/13 5-9 530 210 370 1 20.00 0.03
SG-90 9.0 230/400 1/3 39/13 6-10 530 210 370 1 20.25 0.03
SG-105 10.5 230/400 1/3 43.5/15 7-11 530 210 370 1 20.50 0.03
SG-120 12.0 230/400 1/3 52/17 8-12 530 210 370 1 20.75 0.03
SG-135 13.5 230/400 1/3 59/19.5 11-16 530 210 370 1 21.00 0.03
SG-150 15.0 230/400 1/3 65/21.7 11-16 530 210 370 1 21.25 0.03
SG-180 18.0 230/400 1/3 78/26 13-19 530 210 370 1 21.25 0.03
SG-30X 3.0 230 1 13 1.5-3 530 180 330 1 18.00 0.03
SG-40X 4.0 230 1 17 1.8-4 530 180 330 1 19.25 0.03
SG-45X 4.5 230/400 1/3 19.5/6.5 1.8-5 530 180 330 1 19.50 0.03
SG-60X 6.0 230/400 1/3 26.4/8.7 4-6 530 180 330 1 19.75 0.03
SG-80X 8.0 230/400 1/3 34.8/13 5-9 530 210 370 1 20.00 0.03
SG-90X 9.0 230/400 1/3 39/13 6-10 530 210 370 1 20.25 0.03
SG-105X 10.5 230/400 1/3 43.5/15 7-11 530 210 370 1 20.50 0.03
SG-120X 12.0 230/400 1/3 52/17 8-12 530 210 370 1 20.75 0.03
SG-135X 13.5 230/400 1/3 59/19.5 11-16 530 210 370 1 21.00 0.03
SG-150X 15.0 230/400 1/3 65/21.7 11-16 530 210 370 1 21.25 0.03
SG-180X 18.0 230/400 1/3 78/26 13-19 530 210 370 1 21.25 0.03
TOUCH
CONTROL PANEL
(Add ‘x’ at the end
of the item code)